
LITTLE ANGELS SCHOOL, UKKUNAGARAM 
Class 

LKG 

UKG 

ANNUAL SCHOO0L TUITION FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024.9s 

Amount Payable in each Installment 

CLASS1 

CLASS 2 

CLASS 3 

CLASS4 

CLASS5 

CLASS 6 

CLASS7 

CLASS 8 

CLASS 9 

CLASS 10 

Note: 

Total Amount Payable per year (To be 
paid in Four equated installments) 

38,880 

O 

38,880 

39,280 

39,280 

39,480 

42,620 

42,620 
43,080 

43,080 

43,080 

43,080 

43,960 

9720 

at the time of admission for classes LKG to l0. 

9720 
9820 

9820 

6. Fee once paid is not refundable. 

9870 
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10655 

10655 

10770 

10770 

1. Fee payment is to be paid in Four equated installments, as per the due dates stipulated by the school. 

10770 

2. For new admissions, an amount of Rupees 7.150/- is applicable as admission fee for 
classes LKG and UKG and an amount of Rupees 9.500/- is applicable as admission fee for classes 1 to 10. 

10770 

3. An amount of Rupees 1000/-(Refundable) is included as security deposit 

10990 

*. The above fee does not include Transport Fee. School Books and School Unitors. 
Fee Should be paid online only. Procedure for Online payment of fee will be given al 
the time of admission. 



AREA 

TOWNSHIP 

OTHER 
AREAS 

ANAKAPALLI 

SCINDIA 

SIVAJI 
NAGAR 

Note: 

FEE PER 
YEAR 

16,630 

24,950 

29,110 

30,300 

26,140 

BUS FEE (OPTIONAL) 

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION OR ON 
CONFIRMATION OF THE SEAT IN 

THE BUS BY THE SCHOOL 

8,315 

12,475 

14,555 

15,150 

Date: -25-04-2024 

13,070 

1. Please refer to the prospectus for payment rules. 

TERM 2 
(ON OR BEFORE 15TH OCTOBER 2023) 

8,315 

12,475 

14,555 
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15,150 

2. Special Note: One way transport (morning trip only) is provided for the students admitted 

13,070 

into LKG only on the discretion of the Director. Such parents are to contact the office 
assistant for further details. 

3. Transport will be provided only for one way (morning trip) for the students of class 10h, 
4. In case of loss of bus pass, a fresh pass can be collected from the fee counter by remitting 

Rs.10/-, 

5. Transport Fee once paid is not refundable or cannot be adjusted in other school fees. 
6. Bus facility has to be availed for two terims mandatorily. Discontinuation for 2nd term shall 

not be considered. 

Aalaksai 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPÂL 
LITTLE ANGELS SCHCL 

UKKUNAGARAM, 
VISAKHAPATNAM - 530 03 

Phone: 0891-2751 222 
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