## LITTLE ANGELS SCHOOL, UKKUNAGARAM

## ANNUAL SCHOOL TUITION FEE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Class	Total Amount Payable per year (To be paid in Four equated installments)	Amount Payable in each Installment
LKG	38,880	9720
UKG	38,880	9720
CLASS 1	39,280	9820
CLASS 2	39,280	9820
CLASS 3	39,480	9870
CLASS 4	42,620	10655
CLASS 5	42,620	10655
CLASS 6	43,080	10770
CLASS 7	43,080	10770
CLASS 8	43,080	10770
CLASS 9	43,080	10770
CLASS 10	43,960	10990

## Note:

- 1. Fee payment is to be paid in Four equated installments, as per the due dates stipulated by the school.
- 2. For new admissions, an amount of Rupees 7,150/- is applicable as admission fee for classes LKG and UKG and an amount of Rupees 9,500/- is applicable as admission fee for classes 1 to 10.
- 3. An amount of **Rupees 1000/-(Refundable)** is included as security deposit at the time of admission for classes LKG to 10.
- 4. The above fee does not include Transport Fee, School Books and School Uniforms.
- 5. Fee should be paid online only. Procedure for Online payment of fee will be given at the time of admission.
- 6. Fee once paid is not refundable.

	BUS FEE (OPTIONAL)		
AREA	FEE PER YEAR	AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION OR ON CONFIRMATION OF THE SEAT IN THE BUS BY THE SCHOOL	TERM 2 (ON OR BEFORE 15TH OCTOBER 2023)
TOWNSHIP	16,630	8,315	8,315
OTHER AREAS	24,950	12,475	12,475
ANAKAPALLI	29,110	14,555	14,555
SCINDIA	30,300	15,150	15,150
SIVAJI NAGAR	26,140	13,070	13,070

## Note:

- 1. Please refer to the prospectus for payment rules.
- 2. Special Note: One way transport (morning trip only) is provided for the students admitted into LKG only on the discretion of the Director. Such parents are to contact the office assistant for further details.
- 3. Transport will be provided only for one way (morning trip) for the students of class 10<sup>th</sup>.
- 4. In case of loss of bus pass, a fresh pass can be collected from the fee counter by remitting Rs.10/-.
- 5. Transport Fee once paid is not refundable or cannot be adjusted in other school fees.
- 6. Bus facility has to be availed for two terms mandatorily. Discontinuation for 2nd term shall not be considered.

Date: -25-04-2024

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
LITTLE ANGELS SCHC.
UKKUNAGARAM,
VISAKHAPATNAM - 530 03
Phone: 0891-2751222

liealakshi.